
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

No.

18

14A

17

71A

20

71

10

310

231

95

70

11

34

58

142

14

7

68

777

61

77

06

13

25

6

81

99

59

26

97

181A

94

90

48A

96

126

151

99A

PIC

1

1

1

2

3

4

2

3

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

3

3

2

3

3

4

1

4

2

1

5

5

2

5

4

6

1

1

3

1

Name

Jim Hamblin

Todd Treffert

Bill Keith

Tom Briest

Kent Bain

Gregg Frey/Ron Zitza

Mayo Smith

David Hutchings

David Bland

Bob Leitzinger

Vic Skirmants

Michael Taradash

George C. Balbach/Mark Eskuche

James Cullen

Jim Steinmetz

Dick Howe

Paul Stinson

Goran Nyberg/Dennis Olthoff

John Schrecker

John Mihalich

Russell Poole

Skott Burkland

John Daniels Jr.

David Baughman/Bruce Domeck

William Engle Sr. & Jr.

Nicolas Clemence

Vince Vaccaro

David Neidell

Bill Branson Jr./Bob Will

Theodore Goneos

Stephen Hunter/Dick Hyland

Thomas Grudovich

Mike Zubko

Kurt Fazekas

James Roth/Byron Sanborn

Michael Kaleel

John Monson

Thor Johnson

Class

8AP

6GTU

6GTO

8AP

8AP

8AP

6GTU

6GTU

8BP

8BS

3CP

2FF

3CP

8BP

2FF

8DP

8CP

3EP

3CP

2FF

8CP

8BP

8CP

8BP

3M

8CP

8BS

4CM

8BP

8CP

3EP

8AP

3CP

8AP

45FM

5FM

8BS

4FM

Best Time

2:10.071

2:10.225

2:12.811

2:14.452

2:13.655

2:09.774

2:14.262

2:18.563

2:17.865

2:18.154

2:19.197

2:17.645

2:19.543

2:18.322

2:18.217

2:20.406

2:19.550

2:21.942

2:23.022

2:21.554

2:20.249

2:27.659

2:24.185

2:19.450

2:23.136

2:24.286

2:26.017

2:28.122

2:36.679

2:38.671

2:47.242

2:12.928

2:23.558

2:09.915

2:14.029

2:16.359

2:28.819

2:22.442

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

21

21

21

21

20

20

18

16

16

16

16

16

15

Year

1968

1973

1973

1970

1972

1970

1972

1972

1969

1969

1961

1971

1961

1972

1969

1980

1963

1965

1964

1969

1970

1969

1965

1985

1990

1967

1972

1959

1969

1968

1959

1966

1961

1985

1962

1964

1972

1959

Make

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Datsun

Porsche

Lotus

Porsche

Porsche

Merlyn

Porsche

Lotus

Volvo

Porsche

Lotus

Porsche

Porsche

Sunbeam

Toyota

SCCA Ent.

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Kellison

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Ginetta

Porsche

Porsche

Lotus

Lotus

BMW

Lotus

Model

911

911

911 RSR

914/6

914/6

914/6

911RS

911

911

PL510

356B

69FF

356

914/6

11A

924

Super 7

P1800S

356

Type 61

914/6

911

Tiger

MR2

Spec Racer Ford

911S

GTV

J-5

911S

911

356A

G4

356

944Turbo

23B

23B

2002

17

Engine

2500cc

2687cc

3000cc

2397cc

2354cc

2400cc

2687cc

2687cc

2041cc

1816cc

1620cc

1601cc

1621cc

1991cc

1598cc

1971cc

1538cc

2036cc

1621cc

1605cc

2040cc

1991cc

289cid

1600cc

1900cc

2000cc

1962cc

350cid

2200cc

2040cc

1610cc

1761cc

1621cc

2479cc

1557cc

1596cc

1800cc

1459cc

Hometown

Franconia NH

Sarasota FL

Atlanta GA

Tarpon Springs FL

Fairfield AL

Macungie PA

Westport CT

Danbury CT

Fisherville KY

State College PA

North Branch MI

Palos Verdes Estates CA

Lake Forest IL

Burlingame CA

Park City UT

Mendon VT

Center Hall PA

Oak Ridge NC

Hopkinsville KY

Craig CO

Lewisberry PA

Brick NJ

Minneapolis MN

Louisville KY

Louisville KY

Costa Mesa CA

South Salem NY

Tulsa OK

Marcellus NY

Litchfield CT

Chester NY

Palm Beach FL

Medina WA

Fishers IN

Palos Verdes Estates CA

Hamilton MA

Sebring FL

Kirkland WA

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/11/2014 2:43:54 PM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

8.554

Avg. Speed

82.404

Best Lap Tm

2:09.774

Best Spd

93.486

Best Lap by

71 - Gregg Frey/Ron Zitza

2014 SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix @ WGI

Hawk Performance Classic/Vintage Enduro

Endurance Race

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 11:34:49

Watkins Glen International 4L 3.370 Miles

9/6/2014 11:20 AM
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Pos

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

No.

9A

101

35

34*

4A

118

55

199

PIC

1

7

1

6

1

7

1

1

Name

John DeSantis

Bob Machinist

James Peruto/Allister Oag

Tom Fitzgerald

Mark Heinzelman/Gene Giorgini

Keith Dunbar

Rafael Giro/Mark McCallister

Jay Iliohan

Class

6AS

8AP

8RS

8CP

3DP

8CP

1FP

3

Best Time

2:25.683

2:23.402

2:19.913

2:34.056

2:42.358

2:16.944

3:13.728

Laps

15

10

10

8

8

3

1

Year

1965

1970

1985

1972

1973

1967

1973

1968

Make

Ford

Porsche

Mercedes

Datsun

Porsche

Lotus

MG

Alfa Romeo

Model

Mustang

914/6

190 E

240Z

914/4

Elan

Midget

T33/2

Engine

305cid

2400cc

2300cc

2400cc

2000cc

1600cc

1314cc

2497cc

Hometown

Dewitt NY

New York NY

Doylestown PA

Sebring FL

Sparta NJ

Warren OH

Gainesville FL

Angola NY
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82.404
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